Wuhan Noah Science & Tech Co., Ltd. NS7323X7-DS/NS7323X7-DV Series V1.1
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Corporate Headquarters
East Lake Developing Zone Wuhan,
Hubei Province,China.
904， Unit 3,Building 1#, No.8 Optics Valley workshop, 1 Tanhu Road,
Canglongdao Development Zone, Jiangxia District, Wuhan 430205, Hubei
Province, P.R. China.

Ordering Information
Part No. Tx Wavelength（nm）
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens(Max.)
(dBm)
Distance
NS(R)732387-DS Tx 1490 DFB/Rx 1550 -8~-3 -34 80km
NS(R)732387-DV Tx1550 DFB/RX 1310 -8~-3 -34 80km
NS(R)732397-DS Tx 1490 DFB/Rx 1550 -5~0 -34 100km
NS(R)732397-DV Tx1550 DFB/RX 1310 -5~-3 -34 100km
NS(R)7323A7-DS Tx 1490 DFB/Rx 1550 -2~+3 -36 120km
NS(R)7323A7-DV Tx1550 DFB/RX 1310 -2~+3 -36 120km
NOTICE:This document contains preliminary information on product but not yet fully
characterized. Wuhan Noah Science & Tech Co., Ltd. reserves the right to change the
specification in any manner without notice.